
WADA Documents Generic Prohibited Substances
ADHD Methylphenidate

Dexamphetamine/Dextroaphetamine
Epinephrine (Adrenaline)
Glucocorticoids
Glucocorticoids
Mineralocorticoids
Spironolactone
Testosterone
hCG (human Chorionic Gonadotropin)
Diuretics
Beta-blockers
Beta 2 Agonists (Terbutaline, etc.)
Glucocorticoids

Diabetes Mellitus (Insulin dependant) Insulin
Female-to-Male Transsexual athletes Testosterone
Growth Hormone Deficiency Growth hormone

Clomiphene citrate
Spironolactone

Inflammatory Bowel Disease Glucocorticoids
Intravenous Infusion IV infusions
Intrinsic Sleep Disorders Modafinil

Dexamphetamine/Dextroaphetamine
Methylphenidate
Narcotics
Glucocorticoids
Pseudoephedrine
Glucocorticoids
Beta-blockers
Diuretics
Erythropoietin
Glucocorticoids

Sinusitis/Rhinosinusitis Pseudoephedrine 

Generic Prohibited Substances WADA Documents
Beta-2 Agonists Asthma

Arterial hypertension
Renal transplant

Clomiphene citrate Infertility/Polycystic Ovaries
Dexamphetamine ADHD

Arterial hypertension
Renal transplant

Epinephrine (adrenaline) Anaphylaxis
Erythropoietin Renal transplant

Adrenal Insufficiency
Anaphylaxis
Asthma
Inflammatory Bowel Disease
Musculoskeletal Conditions
Post Infectious Cough
Renal transplant

Growth hormone Growth Hormone Deficiency 
hCG (Human Chorionic Gonadotropin) Androgen Deficiency/Hypogonadism
Insulin Insulin Dependent Diabetes Mellitus
IV infusions Intravenous infusions
Methylphenidate ADHD
Mineralocorticoids Adrenal Insufficiency
Modafinil Intrinsic Sleep Disorders
Narcotics Musculoskeletal Conditions
Pseudoephedrine Post Infectious Cough

Sinusitis
Adrenal Insufficiency
Infertility/Polycystic Ovaries

Terbutaline Asthma
Androgen Deficiency/Hypogonadism
Female-to-Male Transsexual Athletes 

Diuretics

Glucocorticoids

Renal transplantation

Testosterone

CROSS REFERENCING OF TUE PHYSICIAN GUIDELINES
WITH PROHIBITED SUBSTANCES

Sorted by WADA Medical Information to support the decisions of TUECs

Androgen Deficiency/Hypogonadism

Arterial hypertension

Adrenal Insufficiency

Anaphylaxis

 Infertility/Polycystic Ovarian Syndrome

Spironolactone

Asthma

Sorted by substances

Musculoskeletal Injuries

Post Infectious Cough

Beta-Blockers


